Authorized Agent: Radiometrics Midwest Corporation (815) 293-0772 – info@radiomet.com
Parts List for WM-315
Equipment Tested (Company, Model) FCC ID:
Digital Design, Inc., WM-315 PQQUSAWM-315
PARTS LIST 315MHZ WALL TRANSMITTER BOARD MODEL WM-315/PC REV-A
PARTNO.               DESCRIPTION                      QTY  REF DES.
032601-A              PRINTED WIRING BOARD               1
ANT-315-SP            ANTENNA, 315MHZ, SMT               1 ANT
P-189-ND/MECNH-001    BATTERY, 20MM, 3V, & HOLDER        1 B1
1N914                 DIODE, SMALL SIGNAL                1 CR1
RD16ZU104M500         CAP, CER,   0.1UF,  50V, 10%       1 C1
RD15XR103K500         CAP, CER,   .01UF, 100V, 10%       1 C2
AND153UR              LED, ULTRA BRIGHT, RED             1 DS1
520415-3              CONNECTOR, 3 POS KEYPAD FLEX       1 J1
CLA122-ND             SWITCH, MAG. REED SPST 0.5A        1 K1
2N2222A               TRANSISTOR, NPN,                   1 Q1
5043CX10R00J          RES, FXD, CF,   10*, 1/4W, 5%      1 R1
5043CX10K00J          RES, FXD, CF,   10K, 1/4W, 5%      1 R2
5043CX470R0J          RES, FXD, CF,  470*, 1/4W, 5%      1 R3
5043CX100R0J          RES, FXD, CF,  100*, 1/4W, 5%      1 R4
5043CX4K700J          RES, FXD, CF,  4.7K, 1/4W, 5%      1 R5
61T-000               SWITCH, PUSHBUTTON P.C. MTG.       1 SW1
940DS02               TERMINAL BLOCK,  2 POS, SI ROW     1 TB1
PIC12C508-04/P        IC, 8-BIT MICROCONTROLLER          1 U1
MCP130-270DI/T0       MICROCONTROLLER SUPV., 2.7V        1 U2
TXM-315-LC-R          IC, RF TRANSMITTER, 315MHZ         1 U3